(i) Documents towards pre qualification of tender failing which offer shall not be accepted.

(ii) Copy of GST, PAN , MSME Registration

(iii) EMD Declaration

(iv) Undertaking provided in tender, duly filled and signed

(v) Contact details with e-mail, Phone no. etc.

2.0 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

2.1 ₹32,466/- (Rupees Thirty two thousand four hundred and sixty six only)

2.2 Tenderer shall remit EMD through RTGS/ NEFT infavour of M/s IREL (India) Limited, Manavalakurichi. 

2.3 Tenderer shall inform details of remittance of EMD & TDC through E-Mail/ FAX. The E-mail should conta
in full postal address of the Tenderer, Tender No.